Individual Best Times (Masters)

Stephanie Owen - (27981) - Aquanauts Livingston ASC

Short Course

Stroke

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

2:24.06
5:06.35
1:25.94

34.87
1:13.62
2:38.83

1:15.29

FINA Pts

448
430
382
379
414
451
422

Swim
Date

2411112
24111112
26/11/11
26/11/11
24/11112
26/11/11
26/11/11

Meet

East District Masters Meet
East District Masters Meet
3rd East Of Scotland Masters
3rd East Of Scotland Masters
East District Masters Meet
3rd East Of Scotland Masters

3rd East Of Scotland Masters

Preston Pans
Preston Pans
Preston Pans
Preston Pans
Preston Pans
Preston Pans

Preston Pans

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS369 0
MAS369 0
MAS284 0
MAS284 0
MAS369 0
MAS284 0
MAS284 0
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