## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Stephanie Owen - (27981) - Aquanauts Livingston ASC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
200 Freestyle	2:24.06	448	24/11/12	East District Masters Meet	Preston Pans	MAS369	0
400 Freestyle	5:06.35	430	24/11/12	East District Masters Meet	Preston Pans	MAS369	0
100 Breaststroke	1:25.94	382	26/11/11	3rd East Of Scotland Masters	Preston Pans	MAS284	0
50 Backstroke	34.87	379	26/11/11	3rd East Of Scotland Masters	Preston Pans	MAS284	0
100 Backstroke	1:13.62	414	24/11/12	East District Masters Meet	Preston Pans	MAS369	0
200 Individual Medley	2:38.83	451	26/11/11	3rd East Of Scotland Masters	Preston Pans	MAS284	0
100 Individual Medley	1:15.29	422	26/11/11	3rd East Of Scotland Masters	Preston Pans	MAS284	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS